

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
17474-17475/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/04/2008
in RFA No. 94/1999,02/04/2008 in RFA No. 218/1999 passed by the
High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

ANANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARIAPPA POOJARY(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 20/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Awantha Narayana, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bringing on record the legal
representatives of deceased Respondent Nos. 39(B) & 40
is allowed.

Amended cause title may be filed within two weeks.

(JYOTI GUPTA)
Sr. PA

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.11.22
10:52:11 IST
Reason: